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IDK Wall Basin Set Outlet 200mm
B38.152.2.01 - Chrome

e 4 Stars 7.5LPM

® 200mm reach as standard

® 1/2 Turn Ceramic Disc

¢ Fixed 90 degree Outlet

* Designed & Handcrafted in Australia

Finish Options

M Chrome .01

; Brushed Chrome .02

& Cold 1

—

[— Brushed Gold 12

; Brushed Brass Gold 19

; Brushed Rose Gold .21

; Gunmetal .23

—

' Brushed Gunmetal 24

; Brushed Nickel 25

—

' Black Sapphire .26

; Satin Pearl 27
White .28

—n

' Midnight Black .32
Matt White .33
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Matt Black
Brass Gold
Antique Bronze
Rumbled Brass
Brushed Brass
Brushed Copper
Brass

Antique Copper
Native Brass
Luminick
Copper
Burnished
Volcanic Grey

Matt Gold

41

.42

.43

44

.45

47

.48

.52

.54

.56

®DhoO

Matt Nickel

Vintage Brass

Autumn Bronze

Blossom Whisper

For additional finishes or bespoke options, visit our website or contact us.
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